
Haldighati Express/19818 - Exp - WCR 
BIQ/Bansi Paharpur to NGLT/Naglatula 

0h 8m - 6 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JAB Yamuna Bridge Agra 18:15 1 1 0 15 168 NCR
2 AF Agra Fort 18:25 18:30 5m 3 1 3 10 166 NCR
3 IDH Idgah Agra Junction 18:42 18:44 2m 1 1 5 38 165 NCR
4 PTLI Pathauli 18:56 18:57 1m 0 1 12 51 NCR
5 MIQ Mirhakur 19:04 19:05 1m 0 1 18 54 NCR
6 KLB Kiraoli 19:14 19:15 1m 0 1 26 52 174 NCR
7 SNPR Singarpur 19:22 19:23 1m 0 1 32 64 172 NCR
8 FTS Fatehpur Sikri 19:29 19:31 2m 0 1 39 59 179 NCR
9 AED Aulenda 19:40 19:41 1m 0 1 47 46 180 NCR
10 RBS Rupbas 19:48 19:49 1m 0 1 53 62 180 NCR
11 DXK Dhana Kherli 19:56 19:57 1m 0 1 60 58 NCR
12 BIQ Bansi Paharpur 20:03 20:04 1m 0 1 66 47 217 NCR
13 NGLT Naglatula 20:12 20:13 1m 0 1 72 49 209 NCR
14 BR Bandh Bareta 20:20 20:21 1m 0 1 78 46 NCR
15 BAMA Birambad 20:27 20:28 1m 0 1 83 5 NCR
16 BXN Bayana Junction 21:25 21:30 5m 3 1 87 62 196 WCR
17 FSP Fateh Singhpura 21:49 21:50 1m 0 1 107 53 223 WCR
18 HAN Hindaun City 22:05 22:10 5m 0 1 120 61 228 WCR
19 SMVJ Shri Mahaveerji 22:20 22:22 2m 0 1 130 64 241 WCR
20 KNDP Khandip 22:29 22:30 1m 0 1 138 41 244 WCR
21 PDZ Piloda 22:39 22:40 1m 0 1 144 31 245 WCR
22 GGC Gangapur City 23:20 23:30 10m 0 1 164 16 269 WCR
23 LRU Lalpur Umri 23:54 23:55 1m 0 1 171 71 276 WCR
24 NNW Narayanpur Tatwara 00:04 00:05 1m 0 2 181 64 249 WCR
25 NMD Nimoda 00:14 00:15 1m 0 2 191 33 WCR
26 MLZ Malarna 00:28 00:30 2m 0 2 198 72 237 WCR
27 MXL Mokholi 00:39 00:40 1m 0 2 209 29 241 WCR
28 RNT Ranthambhore 00:59 01:00 1m 0 2 218 60 248 WCR
29 SWM Sawai Madhopur Junction 01:10 01:15 5m 3 2 228 39 WCR
30 RWJ Rawanjna Dungar 01:39 01:40 1m 0 2 244 52 269 WCR
31 AMLI Amli 01:49 01:50 1m 0 2 251 34 238 WCR
32 IDG Indargarh Sumerganj

Mandi
02:13 02:15 2m 2 2 264 50 247 WCR

33 LKE Lakheri 02:28 02:30 2m 2 2 275 24 225 WCR
34 LBN Laban 02:49 02:50 1m 0 2 283 30 228 WCR
35 KPZ Kapren 03:29 03:30 1m 1 2 303 25 233 WCR
36 KPTN Keshorai Patan 04:19 04:20 1m 1 2 323 13 244 WCR
37 KOTA Kota Junction 05:20 05:45 25m 2 2 336 49 253 WCR
38 THEA Thalera 06:14 06:15 1m 0 2 360 56 WCR
39 BUDI Bundi 06:30 06:35 5m 0 2 374 69 255 WCR
40 SNAR Srinagar Rajasthan 06:44 06:45 1m 0 2 384 41 WCR
41 JNRI Jalindari 07:19 07:20 1m 0 2 407 46 380 WCR
42 URML Upar Mal 07:29 07:30 1m 2 414 49 398 WCR
43 SMPA Shyam Pura 07:38 07:40 2m 2 421 38 390 WCR
44 MLGH Mandal Garh 08:13 08:15 2m 0 2 442 65 382 WCR
45 BNDI Barundani 08:29 08:30 1m 0 2 457 19 372 WCR
46 PSLI Parsoli 08:59 09:00 1m 0 2 466 47 379 WCR
47 BSSL Bassi Berisal 09:19 09:20 1m 0 2 481 16 WCR
48 CNA Chanderiya 10:30 10:32 2m 0 2 499 26 WR
49 COR Chittaurgarh Junction 10:50 11:00 10m 0 2 507 59 403 WR
50 SMP Shambhupura 11:12 11:13 1m 0 2 519 55 423 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (08:47)

May 22 2024 (08:47)

1

1



# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

51 GRF Gambhiri Road 11:23 11:24 1m 0 2 528 54 440 WR
52 NBH Nimbahera 11:33 11:35 2m 0 2 536 57 441 WR
53 JWO Jawad Road 11:46 11:48 2m 0 2 547 47 461 WR
54 BIWK Bisalwas Kalan 11:57 11:58 1m 0 2 554 20 478 WR
55 NMH Nimach 12:25 12:30 5m 0 2 563 44 WR
56 HKL Harkia Khal 12:48 12:49 1m 0 2 576 66 456 WR
57 MLG Malhargarh 13:00 13:01 1m 0 2 588 52 466 WR
58 PIP Piplia 13:10 13:11 1m 0 2 596 68 472 WR
59 MDS Mandsor 13:25 13:30 5m 0 2 612 37 436 WR
60 DLD Dalauda 13:54 13:55 1m 0 2 627 63 469 WR
61 KHNR Kachnara 14:10 14:11 1m 0 2 642 31 WR
62 DOD Dhodhar 14:19 14:20 1m 0 2 646 67 477 WR
63 JAO Jaora 14:35 14:37 2m 0 2 663 60 476 WR
64 NLI Namli 14:57 14:58 1m 0 2 683 27 495 WR
65 RTM Ratlam Junction 15:25 0 2 695 - 494 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (08:47)

May 22 2024 (08:47)

2

2


